
SAS Academy for Data Science: Big Data Professional Timetable August – November 2016 
 

 Mon 29 Aug Tue 30 Aug Wed 31 Aug Thu 01 Sep Fri 02 Sep 

AM Academy Starts Exploring Data 
with SAS Visual 

Analytics 

   

PM 
Big Data Challenges 

Analysis-Driven Data 
Introduce Case 

Studies   

 Mon 05 Sep Tue 06 Sep Wed 07 Sep Thu 08 Sep Fri 09 Sep 

AM Case Study Review 
Preparing Data for Analysis and Reporting 

PM Case Study Review 

 Mon 12 Sep Tue 13 Sep Wed 14 Sep Thu 15 Sep Fri 16 Sep 

AM    Case Study Review  

PM Statistics 1: Introduction to ANOVA, Regression and Logistic Regression (Option 1) 
 Mon 19 Sep Tue 20 Sep Wed 21 Sep Thu 22 Sep Fri 23 Sep 

AM Statistics 1: Introduction to ANOVA, Regression and Logistic 
Regression (Option 2) 

  

PM   

 Mon 26 Sep Tue 27 Sep Wed 28 Sep Thu 29 Sep Fri 30 Sep 

AM  Case Study Review   Exam 1 

PM  Exam 1 Prep/Review    

 Mon 03 Oct Tue 04 Oct Wed 05 Oct Thu 06 Oct Fri 07 Oct 

AM      

PM      

 Mon 10 Oct Tue 11 Oct Wed 12 Oct Thu 13 Oct Fri 14 Oct 

AM      

PM   Introduction to SAS and Hadoop: Essentials 

 Mon 17 Oct Tue 18 Oct Wed 19 Oct Thu 20 Oct Fri 21 Oct 

AM      

PM DS2 Programming Essentials with Hadoop   

 Mon 24 Oct Tue 25 Oct Wed 26 Oct Thu 27 Oct Fri 28 Oct 

AM  Case Study Review 
Big Data Analysis with Hive and Pig 

PM   

 Mon 31 Oct Tue 01 Nov Wed 02 Nov Thu 03 Nov Fri 04 Nov 

AM    Getting Started with SAS In-Memory 
Statistics PM    

 Mon 07 Nov Tue 08 Nov Wed 09 Nov Thu 10 Nov Fri 11 Nov 

AM     Case Study Review 

PM     Case Study Review 

 Mon 14 Nov Tue 15 Nov Wed 16 Nov Thu 17 Nov Fri 18 Nov 

AM Exam 2 Prep/Review    Exam 2 

PM      

 


